THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

UTTyler

MUSIC

presents

JAZZ CoMBO CONCERT

Swoopr Jazz CoMBO 1 & 2
GARY FREEMAN, DIRECTOR

MoNDAY, MARCH 3, 2025
7:30 PM
BRAITHWAITE RECITAL HALL



PROGRAM

Work Song Nat Adderley (1931-2000)

Swoop Jazz Combo 2

All of Me Gerald Marks (1900-1997)

Swoop Jazz Combo 2

Moten Swing Bennie Moten (1893-1935)

Swoop Jazz Combo 2

Dat Dere Bobby Timmons (1935-1974)

Swoop Jazz Combo 2

On the Sunny Side of the Street Jimmy McHugh (1894-1969)

Swoop Jazz Combo 1

Your Driving Me Crazy Walter Donaldson (1893-1947)

Swoop Jazz Combo 1




PROGRAM

Line for Lyons Chet Baker ()

Swoop Jazz Combo 1

Moon River Henry Mancini (1924-1994)

Swoop Jazz Combo 1

Biff Hunter Tones (b. 2010)

Swoop Jazz Combo 1

PERFORMERS

Swoop Jazz Combo 1 Swoop Jazz Combo 2
Perry Perez, Saxophone/Vocals Gracie Sexton, Saxophone
Samuel Antonio, Saxophone Elijah Gray, Trumpet
George Foreman, Trombone Mitchell Gilbert, Trumpet
Daniel Holiday-Thompson, Bass Dominic Theriot, Trumpet
Connor Wilcoxson, Drums Austin Adkinson, Trombone
Samuel Hooker, Vibes/Piano Austin Vickers, Drums

Andrew Wright, Bass
Samuel Hooker, Piano




Spring 2025 School of Performing Arts Events

DAY

Thu

Tue

Fri

Tue

Tue

Mon
Tue

Tue
Thu
Thu

Fri

Fri
Tue

Tue

Thu
Sat
Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue
Thu

DATE

Mar 6
Mar 4

Mar 7
Mar 11

Mar 11

Mar 24
Apr 1
Apr 1
Apr 3

Apr3 &4
Apr 1l &
12

Apr 11
Apr 15
Apr 15

Apr 17
Apr 19
Apr 21
Apr 22

Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 24

TIME

7:30 pm
12:30 pm

7 pm
12:30 pm

6 pm

7:30 pm
12:30 pm
7:30 pm
6 pm
7:30 pm

7 pm

7:30 pm
12:30 pm
7:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm
7:30 pm
12:30 pm

6 pm
7:30 pm
7 pm

LOCATION

BRH
BRH

Listening Lounge
BRH

BRH

BRH
BRH
BRH
BRH
BRH

BRH
TJC Wise Audito-
rium
BRH

Cowan

BRH
BRH
BRH
BRH

BRH
Cowan

Cowan

EVENT
Dr. Anne Maker Faculty Flute
Recital

Student Recital
UT Tyler Composer Mentors
Songwriting Concert

Student Recital
Joint Trombone Ensemble Con-
cert with TJC

Dr. Jeremy McBain Faculty
Trumpet Recital

Student Recital

Piano Studio Recital
Evening of Brass

UT Tyler Choir Concert

Musical Theatre Performance
UT Tyler & TJC Orchestra
Concert

Student Recital

Collage Concert
Saxophone & Percussion Con-
cert

Musical Theatre Performance
Jazz Combo Concert

Student Recital

String & Guitar Studio
Recital

Jazz Concert
UT Tyler Bands Concert

Check out the School of Performing Arts
Facebook Page and more by scanning the

QR Code!
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